On completion of Flooring of the 

booked Flat

1,209,739.00  0.00  77,660.00  0.00  15.0021-Nov-2025  1,287,399.00 

Current Due  1,209,739.00

38830.00 CGST 

38830.00 SGST 

TOTAL  AMOUNT  1,290,991.00 

Interest  5,489.00 

GRAND TOTAL  AMOUNT  1,296,480.00 

Rupees Twelve Lakh Ninety-six Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only

Yours Faithfully,

Authorized Signatory

For OSWAL RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS PVT LTD 

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Payment shall be made by means of A/C payee cheques/DD/FT

2. You are requested to make above amount within Due Dates.

3. Delay